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What is the Plan about? 
 

 

    
 

 

 

 

We want to stop people from becoming 

homeless. We also want to make sure 

that people live in homes that they can 

afford. 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

We have made a plan to help us do this, 

you can find our plan by clicking here. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 In the plan there are 4 things that we 

think are important to do   

 

 

 

 

  

We are Neath Port Talbot Council 

https://beta.npt.gov.uk/council-democracy-elections/have-your-say/consultations/
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What we want to do  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Implement a more strategic approach 

    This means that we want to work with other people to 

make more homes. We also want to make sure housing 

is good for communities and the environment.  

 

2. Prevent homelessness 

This means that we want to stop people from becoming 

homeless. We also want to make sure that people who 

become homeless get a new home.  

 

3. Increase access to appropriate affordable housing 

This means that we want to make sure people live in 

homes that they can afford. 
 

4. Support those with social care needs to live well in 

their communities 

This means that we want to make sure that people with 

a disability can have a home. We also want to make sure 

that young people that have been cared for by the 

Council can have a home. 


